Great Valley HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

3/10/2018

West Inverness Zeal

Bronze €
Bronze €B»

Silver €
Silver €B

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Great Valley HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: UG

3/10/2018

Light Brigade I

14.48 @
75 €D
71 €D

14.82 @
78 €D
72 €D

14.14 @
72 €D
70 €D

13.48 @
70 €D
66 €D

13.55 @
71 €D
66 €D

70.47
0.00

70.47

qst



Great Valley HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/10/2018

Guard: SAG Guard: ISG

Abington HS Perkiomen Valley HS West Inverness Resolve
13.61 €D 14.01 @ 11.68 €@
70 €D 72 €D 61 €D
67 €D 69 €D 57 €B
16.21 € 15.87 €D 13.61 €
83 €D 80 €D 70 €O
80 €© 796D 67 €
15.1 @ 14.8 €D 11.8 @
77 € 76 €D 60 €D
74 € rex > 58 €
15.5 @ 13.4 €D 12.4 €@
796D 69 €2 64 €
76 €O 65 €D 60 €
14.4 @ 14.2 €D 10.9 @®
74 € 73 €D 57 €
70 €D 69 €D 52 €D
74.82 72.28 60.39
0.00 3.60 0.00
74.82 68.68 60.39
1st ond {st



Great Valley HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: 10G

3/10/2018

Light Brigade

12.1 @@
62 €D
59 €D

13.1 @
66 €D
65 €D

15.2 €@
77 €D
75 €D

15.8 @
80 €D
78 €D

11.3 @
59 €D
54 €

67.5
0.00

67.5

1st



Great Valley HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: lIG

Guard: SIG

3/10/2018

Light Brigade South

11.81 @
61 €D
58 €D

14.28 @
74 €D
70 €

12.1 @@
62 €D
59 €D

11.7 @
61 €D
56 €2

11 €@
58 €
52 €D

60.89
0.00

60.89
1st

Cheltenham HS

15.41
79 €D
76 €D

16.61 €@
85 €D
82 €D

15 €D
76 €
74 €D

15.4 @
79 €D
75 €D

15 €D
76 €D
74 €D

77.42
0.00

77.42

1st

Henderson HS Diamond

13.81 €D
7 €D
68 €D

13.94 €D
AN >
69 €D

13.3 €D
68 €D
65 €D

13.6 €D
70 €D
66 €D

12.1 €D
62 €D
59 €D

66.75
0.40

66.35
ond

Great Valley HS
15.14
77
75
16.67
84
83

14.7
74

73
14.6
75
71

14.1
72

69
75.21
0.00

75.21
Exhibiton)



Great Valley HS 3/10/2018

Guard: SRG

Springfield HS Cardinal O'Hara HS Coatesville HS Hershey HS Henderson HS Garnet West Chester East HS George C. Marshall HS

EQ70-130 13.6166 12.61 17.81 @ 15286 12.81 D 14.48 € 16.21 €D
VOC 70 & 65 91 €0 79 €D 66 D 75 83 €D

EXC 67 & 62 € 88 €D 75 €D 63 D 71 80 €
MV70-130 13.74@ 14.81 & 17.27 1641 @ 14.74 & 16.74 € 17.21 €D
VOC 70 76 €& 87 €3 84 75 G 85 €D 88 €

EXC 68 73 & 86 € 81 73 & 83 €D 85 €D
DES 70/130 1234 @ 13.61 & 16.34 @ 14886 12.61 D 14.61 €& 14.08 @
COMP 63 70 & 83 €D 77 €D 65 D 75 €D 73 €D

EXC 61 67 €& 81 €D 73 €D 62 G 72 €D 69 €D

GE 70/130 13.08 @ 13.88 @ 16.48 €@ 1462 13.09 & 14.61 14.95 D
REP 68 €& 72 & 85 €D 77 € 70 G 75 €D 78 €5
PERF 64 G 68 &) 81 €D 71 63 € 72 €D 73 €

GE 70/130 12416 1281 D 15.21 @ 13.68@ 12.35@ 14.08 €D 14.02 €
REP 64 €D 66 €& 78 € 71 65 D 73 €D 74 €
PERF 61 G 63 & 75 € 67 €D 60 €& 69 €D 68 €D
Sub-Total 65.18 67.72 83.11 74.87 65.6 74.52 76.47
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30

Total 65.18 67.72 82.81 74.87 65.6 74.52 76.17
Placement 7th 5th 1st 3rd pth 4th 2nd



Great Valley HS

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: T

3/10/2018

Russells All Star Jr

15.50 @
81 €D
76 €

16.82 @
88 €D
82 €D

15.07 €@
76 €D
75 €D

15.08 @
78 €D
74 €D

13.88 @
726D
68 €D

76.4
0.00

/6.4

qst



Great Valley HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IAT

3/10/2018

Impact

13.75 €D
72 €D
67 €D

16.61 €D
85 €D
82 €D

13.2 €D
68 €D
64 €D

14 €D
72 €D
68 €D

12.7 €D
66 €D
61 €D

70.26
0.10

70.16
ond

Russells All Star

16.48 @
85 €
81 €D

17.34 @
88 €D
86 €D

13.8 @
70 €D
68 €D

15.1 €
77 €
74 €D

14.2 €@
73 €D
69 €D

76.92
0.00

76.92

1st



