Great Valley HS	3/10/2018
	Guard: ICG
	West Inverness Zeal
CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD GAD	Silver silver silver
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver 1 <sup>st</sup>

Great Valley HS	3/10/2018
	Guard: IJG
	Light Brigade II
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.48 1st 75 1st 71 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.82 1st 78 1st 72 1st
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.14 1st 72 1st 70 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.48 1st 70 1st 66 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.55 1 <sup>st</sup> 71 1 <sup>st</sup> 66 1 <sup>st</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.47 0.00 70.47

Great Valley HS

	Guard: SAG		Guard: ISG	
	Abington HS	Perkiomen Valley HS	West Inverness Resolve	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.01 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st)	11.68 (1st) 61 (1st) 57 (1st)	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.21 (1s) 83 (1s) 80 (1s)	15.87 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.61 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.1 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.8 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	11.8 1st 60 1st 58 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.5 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)	13.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 69 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.4 1st 64 1st 60 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.4 1st 74 1st 70 1st	14.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup> 69 2 <sup>nd</sup>	10.9 1st 57 1st 52 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.82 0.00 74.82 1 <sup>st</sup>	72.28 3.60 68.68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	60.39 <sub>0.00</sub> 60.39 1 <sup>st</sup>	

Great Valley HS		3/10/2018
	Guard: IOG	
	Light Brigade	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	12.1 (1st) 62 (1st) 59 (1st)	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	13.1 (1st) 66 (1st) 65 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.2 1st 77 1st 75 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.8 1st 80 1st 78 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.3 1st 59 1st 54 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.5 0.00 67.5 1 <sup>st</sup>	

Great Valley HS

	Guard: IIG	Guard: SIG		
	Light Brigade South	Cheltenham HS	Henderson HS Diamond	Great Valley HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.81 (1st) 61 (1st) 58 (1st)	15.41 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)	13.81 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.14 77 75
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.28 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	16.61 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	13.94 (2nd) 71 (2nd) 69 (2nd)	16.67 84 83
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.1 (1st) 62 (1st) 59 (1st)	15 1st 76 1st 74 1st	13.3 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.7 74 73
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.7 1st 61 1st 56 1st	15.4 1st 79 1st 75 1st	13.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>14.6</b> 75 71
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11 1st 58 1st 52 1st	15 1st 76 1st 74 1st	12.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 62 2 <sup>nd</sup> 59 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>14.1</b> 72 69
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	60.89 0.00 60.89 1 <sup>st</sup>	77.42 0.00 77.42 1 <sup>st</sup>	66.75 0.40 66.35 2 <sup>nd</sup>	75.21 0.00 75.21 Exhibition

**Guard: SRG** 

	Springfield HS	Cardinal O'Hara HS	Coatesville HS	Hershey HS	Henderson HS Garnet	West Chester East HS	George C. Marshall HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 5 <sup>th</sup> 70 5 <sup>th</sup> 67 5 <sup>th</sup>	12.61 7 <sup>th</sup> 65 7 <sup>th</sup> 62 7 <sup>th</sup>	17.81 (1st) 91 (1st) 88 (1st)	15.28 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 3 <sup>rd</sup>	12.81 6 <sup>th</sup> 63 6 <sup>th</sup>	14.48 4 <sup>th</sup> 75 4 <sup>th</sup> 71 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.21 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.74 7 <sup>th</sup> 70 7 <sup>th</sup> 68 7 <sup>th</sup>	14.81 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.27 1st 87 2nd 86 1st	16.41 4 <sup>th</sup> 81 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.74 6 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.21 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 1 <sup>st</sup> 85 2 <sup>nd</sup>
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	12.34 7 <sup>th</sup> 63 7 <sup>th</sup> 61 7 <sup>th</sup>	13.61 5 <sup>th</sup> 70 5 <sup>th</sup> 67 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.34 1st 83 1st 81 1st	14.88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.61 6 <sup>th</sup> 65 6 <sup>th</sup> 62 6 <sup>th</sup>	14.61 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 3 <sup>rd</sup> 72 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.08 4 <sup>th</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup> 69 4 <sup>th</sup>
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.08 7 <sup>th</sup> 68 7 <sup>th</sup> 64 6 <sup>th</sup>	13.88 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup> 68 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.48 1st 85 1st 81 1st	14.62 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup> 71 4 <sup>th</sup>	13.09 6 <sup>th</sup> 70 6 <sup>th</sup> 63 7 <sup>th</sup>	14.61 4 <sup>th</sup> 75 4 <sup>th</sup> 72 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.95 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE 70/130 REP PERF	12.41 6 <sup>th</sup> 64 7 <sup>th</sup> 61 6 <sup>th</sup>	12.81 5 <sup>th</sup> 66 5 <sup>th</sup> 63 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.21 1st 78 1st 75 1st	13.68 4 <sup>th</sup> 71 4 <sup>th</sup> 67 4 <sup>th</sup>	12.35 7th 65 6th 60 7th	14.08 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup> 69 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.02 3 <sup>rd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 3 <sup>rd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.18 0.00 65.18	67.72 0.00 67.72 5 <sup>th</sup>	83.11 0.30 82.81 1 <sup>st</sup>	74.87 0.00 74.87 3 <sup>rd</sup>	65.6 0.00 65.6 6 <sup>th</sup>	74.52 0.00 74.52 4 <sup>th</sup>	76.47 0.30 76.17 2 <sup>nd</sup>

Great Valley HS	3/10/20
	Twirlers: IJT
	Russells All Star Jr
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.55 (1st) 81 (1st) 76 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.82 1st 88 1st 82 1st
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	15.07 (1st) 76 (1st) 75 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.08 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.88 1st 72 1st 68 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.4 0.00 76.4 1 <sup>st</sup>

Great Valley HS

	Twirlers: IAT	
	Impact	Russells All Star
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.48 1sl 85 1sl 81 1sl
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.61 2nd 85 2nd 82 2nd	17.34 1sl 88 1sl 86 1sl
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	13.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 64 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.8 1sl 70 1sl 68 1sl
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.1 1 <sup>st</sup> 77 1 <sup>st</sup> 74 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.7 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup> 61 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.2 1st 73 1st 69 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.26 0.10 70.16 2 <sup>nd</sup>	76.92 0.00 76.92 1 <sup>st</sup>